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Description
It is union's contention that with
circumstances involved in A. Tolin #28267
gelf demotion that he should be reestablished
in Coil Proc¢ promotional seq with all
rights...

Delbert Browder #4406 contends action taken
by Co when on 4-22-97 his suspension
culminated in discharge (failure to comply
with 7 day clinic letter & overall record)

Armando Eacobedo #26694 contends action taken
by Co. when on 8-7-97 his suspension
culminated in discharge (last chance
violation dated 6-18-97)

Co. violated CBA when it did not properly
train Apprentice N. Perez #12339 which caused
him to be removed from VMA program,...

Ralph Edders #27791 contends action taken by
Co when on 6-27-97 his suspension culminated
in discharge (absenteeism).

Bertrand Wise #14618 contends action taken on
7-29-97 when his suspension culminated in
discharge (Violation safety rule 132-f,
fireworks)

Calvin Jiles #27899 contends he was unjustly
terminated from active rolls of employment at
Inland Steel Co.

Co. viclated CBA when it failed to recall Sue
Nielsen #9056 for an opening in cranes which
was for 3 weeks & more while working a jr
employee. This scheduling & failure to recall
violation began with week of 9-5-93.

Alvin Williams #21185 contends action taken
by Co when on 4-17-96 his suspension
culminated in discharge (failure to report
off & failure to work as scheduled)

James Allen #13760 contends action taken by
Co when on 9-3-97 his suspension culminated
in discharge (vioclation Safety rule 132 M &
failure to work as scheduled)

Michael Ubik #28608 contends action taken by

Co when on 1-30-98 hisg suspension culminated

in discharge (violation Rule 132-F-possession
of weapon)

J.B. Nobles #17970 contends action taken by
Co when on 9-16-97 his suspension culminated
in discharge (Violation of last chance)



